
C/N League Umpire Session 1
Time 08:00:00 AM 09:10:00 AM 10:20:00 AM 08:00:00 AM 09:10:00 AM 10:20:00 AM

Mon, Apr 14
Jack Fischer Jim Porter Larry (Benjy) Benjamin

Dennis Farrar Craig Brooks Brian Krewson

Thu, Apr 17
Carol Bowden Kevin Schuck Larry Ott

Jim Porter Jim Fieser Larry (Benjy) Benjamin

Mon, Apr 21
Jim Hardin Kevin Schuck Carol Bowden

Dennis Farrar Brian Krewson Jim Porter

Thu, Apr 24
Larry Ott Jim Hardin Bev Burger

Craig Brooks Jim Porter Jim Fieser

Mon, Apr 28
Dennis Horvath Bill Davis Kevin Schuck

Jim Fieser Jim Porter Dennis Horvath

Thu, May 1
Jack Fischer Bev Burger Larry Ott
Jim Fieser Larry (Benjy) Benjamin Craig Brooks

Mon, May 5
Larry (Benjy) Benjamin Bev Burger Kevin Schuck

Bill Davis Jack Fischer Larry Ott

Thu, May 8
Kevin Schuck Jack Fischer Bill Davis

Larry Ott Cal Goings Bev Burger

Mon, May 12
Brian Krewson Craig Brooks Jim Hardin

Jack Fischer Larry Ott Bill Davis

Thu, May 15
Jim Hardin Cal Goings Kevin Schuck

Carol Bowden Dennis Farrar Jim Fieser

Mon, May 19
Larry Ott Kevin Schuck Jim Hardin

Craig Brooks Carol Bowden Jim Fieser

Thu, May 22
Cal Goings Bev Burger Kevin Schuck

Carol Bowden Bill Davis Jim Hardin

Mon, May 26
Jim Fieser Bill Davis Cal Goings

Larry (Benjy) Benjamin Kevin Schuck Brian Krewson

Thu, May 29
Bill Davis Bev Burger Jim Hardin

Jack Fischer Kevin Schuck Cal Goings

Team Umpire Phone #
2 Bev Burger 623-703-4172 Head Umpire Field umpire help plate umpire call foul ball when batter hits ball and it hits batter in box.
2 Bill Davis (512) 297-3574 Remember:    POSITION      SIGNALS      TIME OUT.        (pst)
4 Brian Krewson (760) 805-3741
3 Cal Goings 253-380-4483
0 Carol Bowden 623-810-0064
7 Craig Brooks (303) 898-1090
0 Dennis Farrar 602-228-0879
0 Dennis Horvath 208-690-9053
0 Jack Fischer 480-648-7428
0 Jim Fieser 623-205-8440
5 Jim Hardin 321-480-8181
0 Jim Porter 480-493-8717
1 Kevin Schuck 916-799-3528
0 Larry (Benjy) Benjamin (262) 909-0381
7 Larry Ott 623-217-1605

Please get your own sub. Fielder at 2nd must give runner path to base.
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